72 Process Instruments • Controllers
Digital Controller SC4500
Ready for Now.
Ready for the Future.
Technologies are advancing rapidly, providing new levels of
convenience, accuracy, and efficiency. Which is exactly why the
SC4500 Controller from Hach® is designed to integrate easily
into your current system while allowing you to upgrade as your

The Controller is Smart Monitoring enabled and provides local communication to SCADA or a PLC. From analog and advanced
digital protocols to Wi-Fi, cellular or LAN, the SC4500 gives you the flexibility to adapt in a rapidly changing world.
Order Information
Controllers
LXV525.99A11551 SC4500 Controller, Prognosys, 5x mA Output,
2 Digital Sensors, 100-240 VAC, without power cord
LXV525.99E11551 SC4500 Controller, Prognosys, 5x mA Output,
2 digital Sensors, US plug
LXV525.99A11541 SC4500 Controller, Prognosys, 5x mA Output, 1 digital Sensor,
1 mA Input, without plug
LXV525.99E11541 SC4500 Controller, Prognosys, 5x mA Output, 1 digital Sensor,
1 mA Input, US plug
LXV525.99AA1551 SC4500 Controller, Smart Monitoring enabled, 5x mA Output,
2 Digital Sensors, 100-240 VAC, without power cord
LXV525.99EA1551 SC4500 Controller, Smart Monitoring enabled, 5x mA Output,
2 digital Sensors, US plug
LXV525.99AA1541 SC4500 Controller, Smart Monitoring enabled, 5x mA Output,
1 digital Sensor, 1 mA Input, without plug
LXV525.99EA1541 SC4500 Controller, Smart Monitoring enabled, 5x mA Output,
1 digital Sensor, 1 mA Input, US plug
Additional configurations are available. Please contact Hach Technical Support or your
Hach representative.
Accessories
LXZ524.97.00042 SC4x00 Input Module
LXZ525.99.D0002 SC4x00 mA Output Module (5 Outputs)
LXZ525.99.C0002 SC4500 Ethernet IP Upgrade Kit
LXZ525.99.C0003 SC4500 LAN Connector Upgrade Kit
LXZ524.99.00004 SC4x00 UV Protection Screen
LXZ524.99.00005 SC4x00 UV Protection Screen with Sunroof
LXZ525.99.D0003 SC4500 pH/ORP Module
LXZ525.99.D0004 SC4500 Conductivity Module
LXZ525.99.D0006 SC4500 Ultrapure pH/ORP Module
LXZ525.99.D0007 SC4500 Ultrapure Conductivity Module
LXZ525.97.D0008 SC4500 Modbus RS232/RS485 Module
Please visit hach.com for a complete overview of accessories and spare parts.
Learn More